  .    .  .    .                                                            v
K7115 Verlängerungsnippel,
            ohne Gewinde und freiem Durchgang
K5000 Extension nipple,
            without thread and without valve
              P= Stück / Normpackung  //   Pieces/ standard pack
Bei optionaler Bestellung bitte Kennbuchstaben hinzufügen:
For optional orders please add the options index end of the order no.:

d
(mm)
d1
(mm)
SW
(mm)
L1
(mm)
P d2
(mm)
L
(mm)
Bestellnummer
Order Number
ohne Ventil / without  Valve
0-10 8 6 9 21 10 9 63 K7115-09-063
 10  11    100 K7115-09-100
       120 K7115-09-120
       240 K7115-09-240
       360 K7115-09-360
0-15 14 9 15 22  13 150 K7115-13-150
       300 K7115-13-300
       450 K7115-13-450
0-20 21 13 22 33  19 500 K7115-19-500
       800 K7115-19-800